CKS Fang Yuan Industry CBA Centrifugal Blowers are designed to provide efficient and reliable operation
for commercial and extractive industry. Our products are manufactured with state of the art laser, forming,
spinning and welding equipment and ensure our quality control testing to ensure trouble free start-up. Our
CBA Centrifugal Blowers are including industry leading design features to ensure your ventilation
equipment has the latest technologies available
Main feature with CBA Centrifugal Blower,,
⚫ Concentric mount bearings with industry’s highest cataloged bearing life
⚫ Full mold, full welded structure

Engineers in Guangzhou AoZhong Fan Equipment Co.,LTD can assist you in improving the operational
efficiency of the air movement in your system.
CBA Centrifugal Blower Model Number Code:
CBA – TK – XX BS – C – K – Q(AL)
Title of
Centrifugal:
-CBA
CBA Series Feature:
-TK Restaurant Type
Fan Size
Types of
impeller:
-Backward
-Single
Driven Type:
-A  -C
Motor Bracket for CBA
Blower:
-B  -K
Housing Material:
-Q Carbon Steel
-S Stainless Steel
Wheel Material:
-AL Aluminum Alloy
CBA Construction Details
CBA-TK Series：Direct drive, carbon steel and stainless steel are available. CKS Fangyuan
leading design product with large air volume and medium pressure
CBA-TK-XXBS Technical Data
CBA-TK-08BS
Maximum Speed is 3000rpm
CKS Fan has the right to change the engineering data, design and dimension without prior notice
British Standard
Shaft dimension：1’’
Iron Case Thickness: 16ga
Motor Bracket Thickness: 14ga
Approximate Unit weight Thickness
without motor: 121.25lb
Metric System
Shaft dimension：24mm
Iron Case Thickness: 1.5mm
Motor Bracket Thickness: 2mm
Approximate Unit weight Thickness
without motor: 55kg
0.5HP 220V/60Hz 220V/60Hz
0.5HP 120V/60Hz 120V/60Hz
0.75HP 220V/60Hz 220V/60Hz
0.75HP 120V/60Hz 120V/60Hz
1HP 220V/60Hz 220V/60Hz
1HP 120V/60Hz 120V/60Hz
1.5HP 220V/60Hz 220V/60Hz
1.5HP 120V/60Hz 120V/60Hz
2HP 220V/60Hz 380V/60Hz
2HP 120V/60Hz 230V/60Hz
Model
CBA-TK-08BS
Power AC motor 1Ø AC motor 3Ø Fan Speed
1400RPM
1800RPM
2200RPM
2800RPM
2450RPM
Maximum Speed is 3000rpm
CKS Fan has the right to change the engineering data, design and dimension without prior notice.
Sone BHP Sone BHP Sone BHP Sone BHP Sone BHP Sone BHP Sone BHP Sone BHP Sone BHP
6 0.08 7.9 0.16
8.7 0.17 9.8 0.28 11.4 0.42 13.6 0.56 15.2 0.71 16.5 0.87 17.8 1.03 19 1.2
12.8 0.36 14 0.51 15.7 0.67 16.5 0.84 17.4 1.02 18.4 1.21 19.5 1.41 21 1.62 22 1.83
18.4 0.69 19 0.86 19.7 1.05 21 1.26 21 1.47 22 1.69 23 1.91 24 2.16
23 1.2 24 1.39 25 1.62 26 1.85 27 2.1
30 1.91 31 2.17
Static Pressure in Inches W.G.
4.500